TITLE
Medical Director

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Financial Officer
Chief Nursing Officer
Compliance Officer

Human Resources Director

SALARY
$290,000.00

$140,000.00
$126,250.00
$81,563.56
$71,048.45
$75,750.00

BENEFITS
$16,240.68

$29,640.97
$12,061.24
$24,413.74
$13,149.86
$12,925.61

TOTAL
$306,240.68

$169,640.97
$138,311.24
$105,977.30
$84,198.31
$88,675.61



