SALARY \$290,000.00	BENEFITS \$16,240.68	TOTAL \$306,240.68
\$140,000.00	\$29,640.97	\$169,640.97
\$126,250.00	\$12,061.24	\$138,311.24
\$81,563.56	\$24,413.74	\$105,977.30
\$71,048.45	\$13,149.86	\$84,198.31
\$75,750.00	\$12,925.61	\$88,675.61
	\$290,000.00 \$140,000.00 \$126,250.00 \$81,563.56 \$71,048.45	\$290,000.00 \$16,240.68 \$140,000.00 \$29,640.97 \$126,250.00 \$12,061.24 \$81,563.56 \$24,413.74 \$71,048.45 \$13,149.86